

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 9769/2011

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GOPAL KUNDER

Respondent(s)

Date : 16-03-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR

For Appellant(s) Ms. Celeste Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Babu Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Akansha Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manendra Pal Gupta, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list
the matter next week.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR